1/2” DR IMPACT WRENCH
LONG ANVIL
SP-1140EXL
BARCODE: 4545695001193
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS: 310 x 200 x 90mm
WEIGHT: 2.9kg
WORKING TORQUE:
AIR CONSUMPTION:
LENGTH:
NET WEIGHT:
500Nm
870L/min Max
240mm
2.6kg
MAX TORQUE:
815Nm
BOLT BUSTING TORQUE:
1140Nm TWIN DOG HAMMER
71MM LONG ANVIL
FOR EXTRA REACH
PRODUCT
SPTOOLS.COM
BULLETIN
01/2018